

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11686/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2007 in WP No.11478/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ANIMAL WELFARE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. NAGARAJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivaraj Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office is directed to rectify the data base so as to disclose the names of all the concerned Advocates in the cause list.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for consideration of an application for impleadment of some of the respondents, at the earliest.

The State Authorities may file Vakalatnama within a week.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar