

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 4746/2009

I.A.NO.1 in & Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2008 in WA No. 21598/2008 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

A.RAJMOHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.COLLECTOR,SALEM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr.Y.Arunaigiri,Adv.
For Mr. L.K. Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Permission to file SLP granted.

Issue notice.

Post along with SLP(C)NO.11686/2007 entitled Animal Welfare
Board of India Vs. A.Nagaraja & Ors.
(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master