



Ms. Vimla Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. C. Parmasivam,Adv.  
Mr. P. Ramesh,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Partibhan,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde,Adv.  
Mr. Preshit Surshe,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

For impleading  
applicant(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Prashar,Adv.  
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No.11 (application for impleadment) is allowed.  
List the matters on 3.10.2012.  
Liberty is granted to file rejoinder affidavit, if any.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|