

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11686/2007

ANIMAL WELFARE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. NAGARAJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, vacating stay, restoration, permission to file additional documents and impleadment, permission to place addl. documents on record, and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10281 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18804-18805 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13199 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13200 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

T.P.(C) NO.1696/2012

T.P.(C) NO.1618/2012 (With office report)

T.P.(C) NO.1643/2012 (With office report)

Date: 09/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Panjwani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Kesh, Adv.

Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Anis Mohammad, Adv.
Mr. Stalin Selvamani, Adv.
Mr. L.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma,Adv
Mr. Harsh Surana,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Shukla,Adv.

Mr. V. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Prashar,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Majithia,Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijaykumar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|