

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

CC 4268/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2012 in PIL No.28/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KHED TALUKA CHALAK MALAK SANGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GARGI GOGOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 12/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,A.O.R.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with SLP(C)No.4598/2013 and connected matters, stated to have been coming on 14.2.2013.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|