

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11686/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2007 in WP No.11478/2006 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

ANIMAL WELFARE BOARD OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. NAGARAJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 10281 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 127 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 13199 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 13200 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
W.P(C) NO. 145 of 2011  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18804-18805 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 4268 of 2013  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 4598 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 84 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 85 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 86 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 97 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 98 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Matters were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

...2/-

: 2 :

Counsel for the parties

Mentioned by Mr. Rakesh K.Khanna, ASG

Mr. Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. C. Paramasivam, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by the learned Additional Solicitor General,  
adjourned to April 09, 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|  
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

Note - This matter is listed for tomorrow, i.e. on 06.03.2014, before  
the Special Bench of K.S. Radhakrishnan and Pinaki Chandra Ghose, JJ.